Uzbekistan Menu (Middle Asia)

Achichuc salad with tomato, onion and hot pepper

Grilled Lamb Skewer

Grilled Pork Skewer

Grilled chicken skewer

Lula Kebab (grilled ground meat)

Cane bones with potatoes

Beef mantu (Dough filled with steamed beef and onion)

Beef pelmeni

Dolma (Grape leaves stuffed with minced meat with rice)

Plov (Rice, lamb and carrots)

Samsa (Puff pastry with beef)

Chebureki (Crispy beef empanada)

Lagman (Homemade pasta with beef and vegetables)

Shurpo (lamb and vegetable soup)

Small potatoes with fennel, dill and butter

Homemade bread

€13

€21.50

€19.50

€19.50

€21

€29

€21.50

€17.50

€19

€22

€7.50

€6.50

€17.50

€15.50

€11

€5



