Uzbekistan Menu (Middle Asia)

Achichuc salad with tomato, onion and hot pepper	€13
Grilled Lamb Skewer	€21.50
Grilled Pork Skewer	€19.50
Grilled chicken skewer	€19.50
Lula Kebab (grilled ground meat)	€21
Cane bones with potatoes	€29
Beef mantu (Dough filled with steamed beef and onion)	€21.50
Beef pelmeni	€17.50
Dolma (Grape leaves stuffed with minced meat with rice)	€19
Plov (Rice, lamb and carrots)	€22
Samsa (Puff pastry with beef)	€7.50
Chebureki (Crispy beef empanada)	€6.50
Lagman (Homemade pasta with beef and vegetables)	€17.50
Shurpo (lamb and vegetable soup)	€15.50
Small potatoes with fennel, dill and butter	€11
Homemade bread	€5